Name
Christopher Ball

Title
Community Development Director (FMR)

Organization
City of Bloomfield (formerly)

Sector

Communities

Bill Anderson

Executive Director

Cherokee Area Economic Development

Community/Industry

Scott Fosseen

Systems Engineer

Prairie Lakes Area Education Agency

Education

Brian Boettcher

Infrastructure Technology Manager

Kum & Go

Industy

Julie Kenney

Deputy Director

lowa Department of Agiculture and Land Stewardship

Agriculture




Control Number Applicant Name
328690 Sully Telephone
328904 Searsboro Telephone Company
328905 Searsboro Telephone Company
329457 Omnitel Communications
329573 Omnitel Communications
329675 Mediacom
329676 Mediacom
329851 Danville Mutual Telephone Company
329932 Citizen's Mutual Telephone Cooperative
330092 Westside Independent Telephone Company
330912 BTC Inc.
330915 Heartland Telecommunications Company of lowa
331016 Winnebago Cooperative Telecom Association
331023 Western lowa Wireless
331496 Mediacom
331564 Maquoketa Valley Electric Cooperative
331615 Mediacom
331625 Mediacom
331816 Ringtel Communications
332015 Sharon Telephone Company



Application Name Requested

South Rural FTTH Project $78,650
Searsboro Telephone Company 2020 FTTH Project $33,972
Lynnville Telephone Company 2020 FTTH Project $44,950
Oakland FTTH Broadband Expansion Project $722,455
FMTC-135, Inc. FTTH Rural Broadband Expansion Project $50,958
Crawford $73,186
Keokuk $93,179
Danville Mutual Telephone Company FTTH Project $414,833
Mark Drakesville Exchange Completion FTTH Project $512,400
Proposed Arcadia Area Rural Fiber Optic Construction Project $306,453
Proposed Fiber OPtic Overbuild of the Cedar Hills Housing Subdivision Near Malvern, lowa $16,769
Rural Akron & Hawarden $1,096,097
Ledyard and NE Northwood Grant $168,268
Deployment of Broadband insfrastructure to reduce digital divide and bridge broadband needs $1,270,103
Palo Alto County $174,330
MVLink Fiber Build $251,861
Sac County $75,847
Kossuth County $46,191
General Manager $503,185
Over Build Riverside $537,066

Total Recommended



Anderson
$19,662
$8,493
$22,475
$772,455
$50,958
$18,296
$46,589
$414,832
$512,400
$306,452
$16,769
$1,096,097
$42,067
$635,000
$87,165
$251,861
$37,923
$23,095
$503,185
$134,226

$5,000,000

Ball
$0
$0
$44,950
$0
$50,598
$0
$0
$414,832
$0
$306,452
$0
$1,096,097
$168,268
$1,270,102
$174,329
$251,861
$0
$0
$503,185
$206,924

$4,487,598

Boettcher
$45,000
$15,000
$15,000

$450,000
$50,958
$40,000
$55,000
$411,227
$510,000
$250,000
$16,769
$1,096,000
$45,000
$975,000
$140,000
$251,861
$45,000
$30,000
$503,185
$55,000

$5,000,000

Fosseen
$78,650
$33,971
$44,950

$772,455
$50,958
$73,185
$93,178
$414,832
$512,400
$0
$16,768
$1,096,096
$168,267
$0
$174,329
$251,860
$75,846
$46,190
$503,184
$537,065

$4,944,184

Kenney
$50,000
$21,000
$28,000

$580,000
$38,000
$48,000
$60,000
$330,000
$415,000
$235,000
$13,000
$960,000
$100,000
$915,000
$115,000
$187,000
$50,000
$30,000
$425,000
$400,000

$5,000,000
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